B.—2a. 114

Appropriations for Consolidated Fund Services.

CHARGEABLE ON SURPLUS LAND FUND ACCOUNT.

Ttem.

MINISTER OF LANDS.
ARREARS OF SURVEY—

Provineial District of Canterbury
Provincial District of Hawke’s Bay

TorAL

1880-81.
£ s d £ 8. d
20,000 0 O
500 0 O
—_—— 120,500 0 O

CHARGEABLE ON THE GOVERNMENT INSURANCE

Ttem.

ACCOUNT.

COLONIAL TREASURER.

GOVERNMENT INSURANCE ACCOUNT.

|

f—

LCSWV &

[Nat

G-OVERNMENT INSURANCE DEPARTMENT—

Commissioner

Actuar

Chief Medical Officer

Accountant and Chief Clerk (ofﬁces com-
bined)

17 Clerks, 1 at £250, 1 at £230 1 at £220
3 atb £175 Jat £lGO 5 at £100 2 at £180,
1 at £110

9 Cadets, 1 at £110, 2 at £105, 1 at £95,2 a‘o
£60, 1 at £55, 2 at £50

3 Clerks at Agenmes 1 at £220 1 at £220
1 at £185

3 Cadets at Agencies, 2 at £110 1 at £50 ...

Local Agent, Wellington (alqo Reglatmr of
Births &e. £140)

Postage and Telegrams

Printing and Advertising

Commission

Travelling Expenses

Medical Fees

Contingencies

Liabilities to 31st March, 1850 .

To meet Expenses of Qumquenma] Inveqtlga-
tion

Rent of Offices

ToraL

1880-81.

800
600
350
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400

o ©

160
600
950

6,000

1,000

2,800
500

1,612 10

SOoOODOCO SO O )

2,000 0
350 O

OO0, OO OOOO oo

22,637 10 0
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